SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

LANDLORD
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PROPERTY
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UTILITIES PD
BY TENANT

RENT
AMT

SEC
DEP.

Amenities

New Listing

Springfleld
Area Rentals,
LLC

(217) 525-2288

84 Mesa Road
Unit 1

Apartment

Water,
Sewer,
Garbage,
Lawn Care

Electric and
Gas

$995

$995

Appllances Included:
Refrigerator, Range/0Oven,
Dishwasher. Animal Pollcy:
Up to 3 cats or dogs. No
animal deposlit. Pet rents
vary by pet age, size,
welght, breed, etc.

New Listing

Springfield
Area Rentals,
LLC

(217) 525-2288

3401 Gaines
MIiil Road Unit
6

Townhouse

Water,
Garbage,
Lawn Care

Electric

$925

$925

Appllances Included:
Refrigerator, Range/0Oven.
Animal Policy: Up to 2 cats
or dogs. No animal deposit.
Pet rents vary by pet age,
size, weight, breed, etc.

New Listing

Home Sweet
Home
Properties

Brian Smith
(217) 572-3352

1420 S. 15th
St Unit D

Apartment

Garbage

Electric, Gas,
Water, Sewer

$695

$695

VGIING Naliniyy vurvreivu vii
Street Parking, Central A/C,
Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Dishwasher, Laundry
Facliltles, Garbage
Disposal, Modern
Appllances, Refrigerator,
No Pets

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/19/2024




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

CONTACT PROPERTY # OF UTILITIES UTILITIES PD | RENT SEC
LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS Type of Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. Amenities
Basement, Celllng Fans,
Covered/Off Street Parking,
Central A/C, Porch, Fenced,
Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Range, Washer/Dryer Hook-
Up, Refrigerator, Pantry,
Countess Yvonne (872) Single Pets Considered. Available
New Listing Vonn, LLC 216-8982 1220 E Oak St 2 Famlly Home None All Utllitles $1,200 $1,200 August5
Celling Fans, vovereq/utr
Street Parking, Fenced,
Storage, Cable/Internet
Ready, Washer/Dryer Hook-
Up, Range, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator,
1007 Giriffiths Single Family Wall/Window A/C, Pets
Ryan Behl (217) 415-1530 |Ave 2 Home None All Utilities $1,070 $1,070 Considered
Celling Fans, Laundry Facilities,
Tony (217) 971- Gas, Carpeting, Modern Appliances,
3252 Danielle 500 S Douglas Water/Sewer Refrigerator, Wall/Window A/C,
TT Farms, Inc (217) 801-3515  AptE 2 Apartment |and Garbage Electric $1,100 @ $1,100 Pets Considered
Ceiling Fans, Hardwood
Floors, Range, Refrigerator,
Wall/Window A/C, No Pets.
Yolanda (217) 801-8574 1003 S 8th St 2 TriPlex None All Utilities $1,048 $1,048 AVAILABLE AUGUST 2
Sherry (217) Ceiling Fans, Fenced, Garage,
414-5478 TEXT 413 W. Single Family |Electric, Gas, Range, Carpeting,
Tri-Meng Inc  |ONLY Reynolds 2 Home Wa{er Garbage $825 $825 Refrigerator. No Pets
ater,
Springfield 3241 S Sewer,
Area Rentals, Douglas Ave C- Garbage, Electric and
LLC (217) 525-2288 11 2 Apartment Lawn Care Gas $825 $825 Pets Considered, No Smoking

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/19/2024
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CONTACT PROPERTY # OF UTILITIES UTILITIES PD | RENT SEC
LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS Type of Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. |Amenities
Water,
Springfield 110 W. Lake Sewer, Appliances Included:
Area Rentals, Shore Dr # 18 Garbage, Refrigerator, Range/Oven,
LLC (217) 525-2288 Springfield 2 Apartment \Iﬁw{n Care Electric $850 $850 Dishwasher
ater,
Springfield Sewer, Appliances Included:
Area Rentals, 3401 Gaines Garbage, Refrigerator, Range/Oven,
LLC (217) 525-2288 Mill Rd # 1 2 Townhouse \Iﬁw{n Care Electric $950 $950 Dishwasher
ater,
Springfield 1224 W Sewer,
Area Rentals, Monroe St #1 Garbage, Electric and Appliances Included:
LLC (217) 525-2288 Springfield 2 Apartment |Lawn Care Gas $875 $875 Refrigerator, Range/Oven
Celling Fans, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch,
Cable/Internet Ready, Range,
Carpeting, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Hook- Up,
Dawn (217) 625- 1115 E Laurel, Single Family Modern Appliances, Pets
RJC Rentals 7779 Springfield 2 Home None All Utilities $1,000 | $1,000 Considered
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
Services (Option 2) Springfield 2 Home Garbage Gas $875 $438 Hookup, Pets Considered

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/19/2024
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LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS Type of Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. |Amenities
Cable Ready, Ceiling Fans,
Central Air, Deck, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit, Garbage
2734 S. 14th Water/Sewer, Disposal, Modern Applicances,
Top Park 309-431-5511 Street #18 Manufactured Electric and Storage, Washer/Dryer
Services (Option 2) Springfield 2 Home Garbage Gas $875 $438 Hookup, Pets Considered
Cable Ready, Ceiling Fans,
Central Air, Deck, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit, Garbage
2734 S. 14th Water/Sewer, Disposal, Modern Applicances,
Top Park 309-431-5511 Street #19 Manufactured Electric and Storage, Washer/Dryer
Services (Option 2) Springfield 2 Home Garbage Gas $875 $438 Hookup, Pets Considered
Cable Ready, Ceiling Fans,
Central Air, Deck, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit, Garbage
2734 S. 14th Water/Sewer, Disposal, Modern Applicances,
Top Park 309-431-5511 Street #23 Manufactured Electric and Storage, Washer/Dryer
Services (Option 2) Springfield 2 Home Garbage Gas $875 $438 Hookup, Pets Considered
Cable Ready, Ceiling Fans,
Central Air, Deck, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit, Garbage
2734 S. 14th Water/Sewer, Disposal, Modern Applicances,
Top Park 309-431-5511 Street #42 Manufactured Electric and Storage, Washer/Dryer
Services (Option 2) Springfield 2 Home Garbage Gas $875 $438 Hookup, Pets Considered
Central A/C, Carpeting,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch,
243 S Durkin Range, Laundry Facilities,
Edward 217-652- Apt 23 Water/Sewer |Electric and Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer
Adil Rahman 2874 Springfield 2 Apartment |and Garbage Gas $900 $900 Hookup

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/19/2024




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTING

2 BEDROOM RENTALS

CONTACT PROPERTY # OF UTILITIES UTILITIES PD | RENT SEC
LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS Type of Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. |Amenities
Basement, Celng Fans,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Carpeting,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch,
Energy Efficient Cert Unit,
Up to Date 1046 N 1st St Laundry Facilities, Modern
Rentals 217-971-1218 | Springfield 2 Duplex All Utilities None $1,002  $500 Appliances
Basement, Central Air, Cable
Ready, Range, Modern
Applicances, Refrigerator,
507 S. Wesley Single Family Washer/Dryer Hookup, Pets
LAVCO, Inc 636-422-0757 | St Springdfield 2 Home None All utilities $775 $775 Considered
Celling Fans, Central Arr,
Dishwasher, Carpeting,
104 Outer Park Modern Appliances,
SZ Property Drive Unit: F Water/Sewer Electric and Refrigerator, Range, Trash
Group, LLC 618-292-1482  Springfield 2 Apartment | and Garbage Gas $850 $850 pick up, Pets Considered
1101 1/2 S. Hardwood Floors, Range,
11th St Water/Sewer | Electric and Carpeting, Pets Considered,
All Mart 217-720-4163 | Springfield 2 Duplex and Garbage Gas $825 $825 Cable Ready
Basement, Celling Fans,
Cable Ready, Range,
Carpeting, Modern Appliances,
Mare Builders 1209 E. South Single Family Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer
LLC, Series 1 |217-341-0851 |St Springfield 2 Home None All utilities $1,002 | $1,002 |Hookup
Basement, Central Air,
Electric, Gas Hardwood Floors,
G&M Renting 1215 E. Oak Single Family and Washer/Dryer Hookup, Pets
and Leasing 217-638-1422 | Springfield 2 Home Garbage Water/Sewer $825 $825 Considered, Cable Ready

All information is deemed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/19/2024
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CONTACT PROPERTY # OF UTILITIES UTILITIES PD | RENT SEC
LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS Type of Unit PD BY LL BY TENANT AMT DEP. |Amenities
Basement, Central Air,
Hardwood Floors, Storage,
Pets Considered, Dishwasher,
Laundry Facilities, Range,
Washer/Dryer Hookup,
843 S. Electric, Gas Carpeting, Garbage Disposal,
Glenwood Ave and Modern Appliances,
Brightford, LLC 909-374-7416 | Springdfield 2 Duplex Garbage Water/Sewer $950 $950 Refrigerator
Central, Pets Considered,
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